Pricelist Eff - 10-MAY-2024
#HarDilMeinBHARAT
The Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWER
Code Product Rate Pkg.
1001 16A/240V - SMDP 880 24
1002 32A/240V - SMDP 1400 16
1004 16A/415V - SMTP 1650 12
1005 32A/415V - SMTP 2300 8
1006 63A/415V - SMTP 4900 4
1007 100A/415V - SMTP 12750 2
1008 200A/415V - SMTPN 17750 1
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1011 16A/240V - ICDP 1050 18
1012 32A/240V - ICDP 1700 12
1013 16A/415V - ICTP 2200 8
1014 32A/415V - ICTP 3000 6
1015 63A/415V - ICTP 5750 3
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1802 63A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 5300 2
1803 100A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 8450 2
1804 125A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 8450 2
1805 160A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 11500 2
1806 200A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 18700 1
1807 250A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 19700 1
1808 315A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 20350 1
1809 400A SDF IN ENCLOSURE 23300 1
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1021 32A BB (10X9X4) 2400 8
1022 63A BB (12X10X4) 3100 6
1023 100A BB (12X10X4) 3300 6
1031 63A BB (15X12X4) 4250 5
1032 100A BB (15X12X4) 4450 5
1033 200A BB (15X12X4) 6350 5
1037 200A BB(18X16X6) 8900 3
1038 400A BB(18X16X6) 13100 3
1042 200A BB (24X16X6) 9500 2
1043 300A BB (24X16X6) 11800 2
1044 400A BB (24X16X6) 13600 2
1052 200A BB (36X18X6) 17500 2
1053 300A BB (36X18X6) 20750 2
1054 400A BB (36X18X6) 23350 2
#HarDilMeinBHARAT
The Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWER
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1061 63A HRC BUSBAR ONLY 5000 3
1062 100A HRC BUSBAR ONLY 5800 3
1063 250A HRC BUSBAR ONLY 11450 2
1064 400A HRC BUSBAR ONLY 15550 2
Code PRODUCT Rate Box
4001 63A HRC LINK SIZE:00 280 3
4003 100A HRC LINK SIZE:00 280 3
4004 125A HRC LINK SIZE:00 280 3
4005 160A HRC LINK SIZE:00 290 3
4010 200A HRC LINK SIZE:01 520 3
4006 250A HRC LINK SIZE:01 520 3
4007 315A HRC LINK SIZE:02 725 3
4008 400A HRC LINK SIZE:02 750 3
4009 630A HRC LINK SIZE:03 1150 1
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1071 16A/2 POLE C/O 1670 16
1072 32A/2 POLE C/O 2250 10
1073 63A/2 POLE C/O 5000 8
1091 16A/4 POLE C/O 2650 12
1092 32A/4 POLE C/O 3300 8
1093 63A/4 POLE C/O 7800 3
1094 100A/4 POLE C/O 13300 2
1095 200A/4 POLE C/O 19550 1
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1901 63A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 8100 2
1902 100A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 8750 2
1903 125A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 15750 2
1904 160A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 17650 2
1905 200A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 18150 1
1906 250A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 26250 1
1907 315A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 27000 1
1908 400A ON-LOAD C/O + ENC 37000 1
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1240 16A RF GOLD 390 48
1244 16A RF UB HANDLE 520 40
1242 16A RF METAL HANDLE 590 40
1243 32A RF METAL HANDLE 690 40
1245 32A MINI CHANGEOVER 690 40
1246 32A HOUSING TYPE RF 1090 40
Pricelist Eff - 10-MAY-2024
PORCELAIN BASE
#HarDilMeinBHARAT
The Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWER
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1501 125/160A HRC FUSE BASE 265 200
1502 250A HRC FUSE BASE 875 30
1503 400A HRC FUSE BASE 1150 30
1504 630A HRC FUSE BASE 1625 24
Code PRODUCT Rate Box P
1272 16A/415V KITKAT FUSE 100 10
1281 32A KITKAT FUSE 200 1
1282 63A KITKAT FUSE 475 1
1285 100A KITKAT FUSE 800 1
1287 100A KK 2-SIDE LUG 900 1
1288 200A KITKAT FUSE 1400 1
1290 200A KK 2-SIDE LUG 1550 1
Code PRODUCT Rate Box P
1291 32A B.S.E.S FUSE 130 15
1292 63A B.S.E.S FUSE 450 4
1293 100A B.S.E.S FUSE 735 3
1601 100A MSEB 2 SIDE LUG 1000 1
Code PRODUCT MRP Box P
1231 20A X 2P GOLD PLUG 160 10
1232 20A X 2P GOLD SOCKET 180 10
Code PRODUCT MRP Box P
1311 10A X 2P N PLUG 150 10
1312 10A X 2P N SOCKET 150 10
1313 20A X 2P N PLUG 166 10
1314 20A X 2P N SOCKET 196 10
1315 20A X 3P N PLUG 225 10
1316 20A X 3P N SOCKET 260 10
1317 30A X 3P N PLUG 490 6
1318 30A X 3P N SOCKET 490 6
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
1301 20X2 AC BOX SET 600 30
1302 20X3 AC BOX SET 765 24
1303 30X3 AC BOX SET 1325 24
Pricelist Eff - 10-MAY-2024
HSN: 85369090
Direct-on-Line(DOL) Motor Starter
Heavy Duty with Status Window
NOTES
#HarDilMeinBHARAT
The Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWERThe Switch to POWER
Code PRODUCT AND RANGE Rate Pkg
5811 1.5-2.5A (UPTO 1 H.P.) 2444 12
5812 2.5-4A (1.5 H.P.) 2444 12
5813 4-6.5A (2 H.P.) 2444 12
5814 6-10 AMP (3 H.P.) 2444 12
5815 9-14 AMP (5 H.P.) 2444 12
5816 13-21 AMP (7.5 H.P.) 2444 12
5817 20-32 AMP (10 H.P.) 2623 12
Code PRODUCT Rate Pkg.
5851 SPARE KIT 322 10
5852 RELAY UPTO 21A 634 10
5853 RELAY 20-32A 690 10
5854 STANDARD COIL 322 10
5855 PUSH BUTTON 70 10
5856 BASE NO 10 128 10
16A 32A 16A 32A 63A 100A 200A
TOP FOR MAINSWITCH 60 115 115 160 285 625 900
BOTTOM FOR MAINSWITCH 90 190 190 350 660 1000 1250
ACTION ROD FOR MAINSWITCH 140 190 290 350 580 1150 2100
ENCIL FOR MAINSWITCH 1200 1300
ENCIL BRASS ROD FOR MAINSWITCH 180 340
ENCIL BLOCK FOR CHANGEOVER 175 250 450 900 1400
ACTION ROD FOR CHANGEOVER  315 400 950 1800 3100
NEUTRAL LINK 50 50 175 215 290
BUSBAR SUPPORTER WITH NUTBOLT 60 7010 BM 10BMD
SINGLE PHASE
M
A
IN
 S
W
IT
C
H
C
/O
THREE PHASEPHASE
Description
Pricelist Eff - 10-MAY-2024